School
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
East High
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld

First Name
Memory of
M/M Adatte
M/M Trapp

Tim
Kevin

Lori

Rondi
Rondi

Donations/Investments in School Children

Last Name/Organization
Bob Harvey

Duluth Kidney Services
East PTSA

Artistic Anglers
Harbor City Oil

BNSF Railway Foundation
Weisk

Walmart Foundation
Stripling

Tremble

Republic Bank
Western Bank
Erickson

Erickson

Zip Restriction
55803 Football
55804 Exec Board
55803 Exec Board
55802 Exec Board
55804 Exec Board
55803 Exec Board
55806 Exec Board
76131 Robotics
55812 Knowledge Bowl
72716 Football
55442 Boys Soccer
55806 National Honor Society
55811 National Honor Society
55816 National Honor Society
55403 General Funds
55403 Speech
TOTAL

Amount
50.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
750.00
100.00
100.00
2,500.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
60.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
500.00
$5,960.00



